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29er Hungarian Championship and Eurocup Balatonfoldvar, 14-17
September 2023
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Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Division | Class | Nationality | Sail Club HelmName |CrewName R1 R2 |Total | Nett
Number
1st | 29er 29er |l 9 Spartacus Téth Attila Borda Levente |[1.0 |1.0 |20 |2.0
Vitorlas Egylet
2nd | 29er 2%r (BB 3 FRAGLIA ALEX GIOVANNI 20 40 /6.0 6.0
VELA RIVA DEMURTAS | SANTI
3rd 29er 29er | e 3352 Kereked Kis- Juhasz Andras 5.0 |3.0 |80 8.0
Vitorlas Klub Szolgyémi Samuel
Csopak Soma
4th 29er 29er 2770 Kereked Juhasz Lacza Boroka 3.0 |7.0 10.0 |10.0
Vitorlas Klub Emilia
Csopak
5th | 29er 29er | e 2995 Kereked Fehér FehérSzonja 7.0 |50 [12.0 12.0
Vitorlas Klub Boroka
Csopak
6th 29er 29%er | bam 3087 YCLP Petr Pelnar | Katerina 80 |6.0 14.0 | 14.0
Slechticka
7th | 29er 29er | o 2765 Spartacus Csekovszky | Pais-Hank 6.0 (9.0 |15.0 [15.0
Vitorlas Egylet | Mér Oliver
8th | 29er 29%r | bam 3086 JK €eska lipa | Lukas Kraus | Ondrej Bastar |15.0 |20 |17.0 [17.0
o9th | 29er 29er | 2762 Spartacus Zarandy Kovacs Herbert |9.0 (8.0 [17.0 |17.0
Vitorlas Egylet | Martin Istvan
10th | 29er 29%r | bam 3099 JK Plzen Lucie Vojtech Cibulka | 11.0 |11.0 |22.0 22.0
Kosatova
11th | 29er 29er (B 2923 FRAGLIA VICTORIA CAROLINE 4.0 |21.0 |[25.0 |25.0
VELA RIVA DEMURTAS KARLSEN
12th | 29er 29er | o 3302 Spartacus Lange Péter |Lange Richard |16.0 |10.0 | 26.0 | 26.0
Vitorlas Egylet
13th | 29er 29er |l 2761 Spartacus Jandl Romeo | Kis-Kapin 10.0 [18.0 | 28.0 |28.0
Vitorlas Egylet Karoly
14th | 29er 2%r (BB 3262 Fraglia Vela Massimo Augusto 12.0 |16.0 28.0 |28.0
Riva Perini Cardellini
15th | 29er 29%r | Emm 3076 JK JADRO Liam Al- Valentin Stravs | 14.0 [14.0 |28.0 |28.0
KOPER Dilaimi
16th | 29er 29%r | bam 2279 Jachtklub Adam Kristian 18.0 [13.0 [31.0 |31.0
Lazne Tousen / | Winkler Bezusek
YC CERE
17th | 29er 29er | e 2756 Balatonfiiredi | T6th Elizabet | Maros Gergely |19.0 | 15.0 |34.0 |34.0
Yacht Club Virag
18th | 29er 29%r | bam 3088 YC LS Brno Nela Anna 23.0 112.0 |/35.0 |35.0
Viscorova Kostalova
19th | 29er 29er | o 2767 Balatonfiiredi Pethet Korbuly Sarolta | 21.0 1 17.0 |38.0 |38.0
Yacht Club Panni Luca |Elza
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Rank | Division | Class | Nationality | Sail
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2510
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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Club

JK Ceska Lipa

Vitorlazo
Gyermekekeért
Egyestilet

CSJ

Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Vitorlazo
Gyermekekeért
Egyestilet

Balatonfiiredi
Yacht Club

Kereked
Vitorlas Klub
Csopak

Balatonfliredi
Yacht Club

YC CERE

Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Vitorlazo
Gyermekekeért
Egyestulet
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HelmName

Sara
Svobodova

Gondos
Gergb
Krisztian
Karolina
Lojkova

Széll Panna

Pragai Réka

Kovacs Aron

Badar
Botond

Laczkdé Téth
Viktoria
Michal
Sazama
Kollar Adam
Krisztian
Naray
Agoston

CrewName

Katerina
Muchova

Magyar Mark

Dominik
Szmaragowski

Schneider
Brund Balazs

Fekete Hanna

Sugar Olivér

Barany
Domonkos

Koékai Laura

Eliska
Sazamova

Marosi Aron

Goblyds-
Sztrokay Bator
Akos

R1

17.0

13.0

25.0

22.0

26.0

240

20.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

DNC
31.0

R2

22.0

27.0

19.0

23.0

20.0

24.0

29.0

25.0

26.0

28.0

DNC
31.0

Total

39.0

40.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

48.0

49.0

52.0

54.0

57.0

62.0

Nett

39.0

40.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

48.0

49.0

52.0

54.0

57.0

62.0
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